REVISED RATINGS for race nos from 110 to 117

AIR MARSHALL
ANGEL HEART

BEAUREGARD
BERRETTINI
BIG TREASURE

CONSTANT VARIABLE
CUBAN PETE

DAIYAMONDO

DARK SON

DAZZLING DYNAMITE
DEMESTHENES
DIAMOND AND PEARLS

FLORENCE

GLORIOUS DESTINY
GLORIOUS SUNSHINE
GODS PLAN
GOLD KITE

HARAN
HELEN OF TROY

KIKATA
KINGS SHOW

LADY ROYAL
LADY ZEEN
LORDSHIP

MAJESTIC CHARMER
MARANELLO
MASTERPIECE
MUTANT

NAGADA
NAMAK HALAAL

PACIFIC
PRINCE OF WINDSOR

QUEEN OF FAME

RACE FOR THE STARS
RAYS OF SUN

REIGN OF TERROR
RENEGADE

ROYAL ICON

ROYAL TREASURE

SEATTLE BLUE
SHOWMANSHIP
SLAINTE

STAR LAP

25th May, 2023

Figures in bracket indicate previous rating

MADRAS RACE CLUB

UDHAGAMANDALAM RACES 2023
16TH DAY, THURSDAY, 25TH MAY 2023

33
66

20
73
46

70
51

25
79
30
45
70

38

70
54
78
71

33
50

21
40

65
14
65

28
27
34
66

22
60

44
28

37

77
83
52
61
59
53

40
26
68
63

(23)
(68)

(19)
(70)
(44)

(71)
(53)

(27)
(79)
(32)
(42)
(67)

(-)

(70)
(43)
(80)
(70)

(35)
(50)

(21)
(42)

(65)
(14)
(67)

(28)
(29)
(34)
(67)

(24)
(62)

(43)
(28)

(39)

(67)
(73)
(54)
(61)
(56)
(53)

(-)

(28)
(67)
(63)

STERN MAIDEN 33
STILLWATER 16
SUNCHE DREAMS 37
SUNDAY WARRIOR 17
SWARGA 54
SWISS AGATTA 17
THRILL OF POWER 42
TIMELESS ROMANCE 75
UNDENIABLE 57
VULCANIC 52
WAR EMBLEM 36
WILD FRANK 39
WISAKA 40
HANDICAPPER

(35)
(18)
(25)
(19)
(54)
(19)

(44)
(77)

(47)
(52)
(36)

(40)
(39)
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